
Funded by the Warwickshire Improving SEND and SEMH in Schools Project (WISSSP)

This is a two-session fully funded CPD programme for school SLT to lead their schools
to become mentally healthy. The programme aims to enable and empower senior
leaders to put mental health at the heart of strategic school improvement and to
equip senior leaders with prac�cal and sustainable approaches that can be
implemented on return to school.

The sessions are delivered as two half-day modules at loca�ons acrossWarwickshire:

Module 1: Ethos, Culture and Strategic Leadership
• What is mental health?
• Why have a whole school approach to mental health?
• The importance of ethos and culture
• Strategic planning

Module 2: Policies and Procedures for Impact
• Policies and leadership
• Signs and symptoms
• Procedure for Impact

The session is aimed at SLT members who can lead whole school change

North Warwickshire/Nuneaton and Bedworth - Session A

North Warwickshire/Nuneaton and Bedworth - Session B

See over the page for more dates

Session Date Time Venue
1 Tuesday 4 February 2020 1:30-4pm Camp Hill Primary School
2 Tuesday 25 February 2020 1:30-4pm Camp Hill Primary School

Session Date Time Venue
1 Tuesday 10 March 2020 1:30-4pm Camp Hill Primary School
2 Tuesday 24 March 2020 1:30-4pm Camp Hill Primary School



Funded by the Warwickshire Improving SEND and SEMH in Schools Project (WISSSP)

Kenilworth and Surrounding Areas

Rugby and Surrounding Area

Kineton and South Warwickshire—Session A

Kineton and South Warwickshire—Session B

For further information or to book a place on thesemodules please register below:

REGISTER NOW - Leading A Mentally Healthy School

Session Date Time Venue
1 Thursday 13th February 2020 1:30-4:00pm St John’s Primary School
2 Friday 20th March 2020 1:30-4:00pm St John’s Primary School

Session Date Time Venue
1 Tuesday 11th February 2020 1:00-3:30pm Kineton High School
2 Monday 16th March 2020 1:00-3:30pm Kineton High School

Session Date Time Venue
1 Wednesday 12th February

2020
1:00-3:30pm Kineton High School

2 Tuesday 17th March 2020 1:00-3:30pm Kineton High School

Session Date Time Venue
1 Wednesday 5th February 2020 1:30-4:00pm Hillmorton Primary School
2 Wednesday 26th February

2020
1:30-4:00pm Hillmorton Primary School
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